
In-villa Dining



Lunch & Dinner
Lunch Timing: 12:30 pm to 3:00 pm

Dinner Timing: 7:30 pm to 10:00 pm

INDIAN SPECIALITY   

VEG: Adults – `1050

MAHARASHTRIAN SPECIALITY 

VEG: Adults – `1050

ASIAN SPECIALITY 

VEG: Adults – `1100

CONTINENTAL SPECIALITY  

VEG: Adults – `1250

Please Note:
*All prices are exclusive of taxes 
*Kids refer to the age group 5-10 years
*The menu must be finalised 24 hours in advance
*Any order cancellation must be finalised 24 hours in advance. Cancellation charges of `1000     	
 and grocery charges on actuals will be applicable
*Please let the Guest Relations team know of any food allergies or intolerance
*Additional items will be chargeable: Vegetarian - `200 per person, Poultry - `225 per person,          
 Mutton & Seafood - `250 per person



Indian Speciality
SOUP (Choose Any 1)

Tomato Rasam

Palak Shorba

SALAD (Choose Any 1)

Kachumber

Green Salad

Beetroot, Carrot , Peanut Salad

APPETISER (Choose Any 2) 

Beetroot Tikki

Hara Bhara Kabab

Tawa Paneer Dry

Vegetable Cutlet

Paneer 65

MAINS 

Mushroom Matar Malai

Baigan Bharta

Paneer Tikka Masala

Aloo Jeera

Bhindi Sabzi

Paneer Kadhai

Baigan Bharta



Vegetable Kolhapuri

Dum Aloo

Paneer Bhurji

Paneer Makhanwala

DAL (Choose Any 1)

Dal Tadka

Palak Dal

Dal Fry

Dal Makhni

RICE (Choose Any 1)

Steamed Rice

Jeera Rice

Vegetable Pulao

ROTI (Choose Any 1)

Chapati

Tawa Paratha

Puri

Butter Pav

DESSERT (Choose Any 1)

Gulab Jamun

Sevaiyan Kheer

Gajar Halwa (Subject to availability of the produce)

Shahi Tukda



Beverage (Choose Any 1 )

Kokum Sharbat

Chaas

Tea/ Coffee

Nimbu Paani

Asian Speciality 
SOUP (Choose Any 1)

Manchow

Sweet Corn

Hot & Sour 

APPETISER (Choose Any 2)

Chilli paneer

Kung Pao Potato

Mushroom Manchurian

Spring Roll

MAINS (Choose Any 2)

Thai Green Curry

Stir Fried Vegetable in Soy Garlic Sauce

Sweet & Sour Paneer/Vegetable

Gravy Manchurian

STAPLES (Choose Any 1)

Vegetable Fried Rice

Vegetable Hakka Noodles



DESSERT (Choose Any 1)

Chocolate Or Vanilla Ice Cream

Brownie with Ice Cream

Caramel Custard

Honey Noodles with Ice Cream

Beverage (Choose Any 1 )

Lemonade

Tea/ Coffee

Continental Speciality 

SOUP (Choose Any 1)

Tomato Soup

Cream of Mushroom

Lemon & Coriander Soup

SALAD (Choose Any 1)

Three Bean Salad

Waldorf Salad

APPETISER (Choose Any 1)

Jalapeno Popper

Cheese Corn Ball

Basil And Tomato Brushetta



MAINS (Choose Any 2)

Aglio Olio Veggies

Creamy Garlic Mushroom & Veggies

PASTA (Choose Any 1)

Spaghetti Arrabiata

Penne Alfredo

Penne in Pink Sauce

SIDES (Choose Any 1)

Mashed Potato

Sauteed Veggies

Potato Wedges

BREADS

Assorted Sour Dough

DESSERTS (Choose Any 1)

Cut Fruits

Brownie with Ice Cream

Caramel/Fruit Custard

Beverage (Choose Any 1 )

Lemonade

Tea/ Coffee



Maharashtrian Speciality 

SALAD (Choose Any 1)

Khamang Kakdi

Koshimbir

APPETIZER (Choose Any 1)

Kothimbir Wadi

Alu Vadi

Sabudana Vada

SUBZI (Choose Any 1)

Dalimbi Usal

Shepuchi Bhaji

Bhoplyacha Bharit

Batatchi Bhaji

MAINS (Choose Any 1)

Kala Chana Amti Maharashtrian Style

Kadhi

Varan

Masala Bharleli Vangi

Veg Kolhapuri

RICE (Choose Any 1)

Masale Bhat

Sadha Bhat



DESSERT (Choose Any 1)

Puran Poli

Sevyachi Kheer

Shrikand

Basundi

Beverage (Choose Any 1 )

Taak

Sol Kadi

Kids Menu 

French Fries

Mac & Cheese

Khichidi

Cheese & Tomato Sandwich

Vegetable Nugget

Penne in Tomato Basil Sauce

Steamed Rice

`200

`350

`350

`250

`300

`300

`200



Evening Snacks with Tea/ Coffee 

Vegetable Pakora

Paneer Pakora

Bread Pakora

Sev Puri

Dahi Bhalla

Chilli Cheese Toast

Bhel

Maggie

Grilled Veg Sandwich

ALONG WITH DRINKS

Hummus with Lavash 

Nachos with Cheese Dip & Salsa

Buttered Corn

Masala Papad

Tawa Paneer/Paneer Chilli

Cheese Corn Balls

BEVERAGES

Nimbu Pani

Kokum Sharbat

Virgin Mojito

Watermelon Mojito

Banana Milkshake

Cold Coffee

`200

`250

`200

`200

`300

`200

`200

`150

`250

`550

`550

`150

`150

`375

`375

`50

`50

`120

`120

`120

`120



Bon appetit!


