

Lunch & Dinner

Lunch Timing: 12:30 pm to 3:00 pm

Dinner Timing: 7:30 pm to 10:00 pm

### **INDIAN SPECIALITY**

VEG: Adults - ₹1050

### **MAHARASHTRIAN SPECIALITY**

VEG: Adults - ₹1050

### **ASIAN SPECIALITY**

VEG: Adults - ₹1100

### **CONTINENTAL SPECIALITY**

VEG: Adults - ₹1250

#### Please Note:

- \*All prices are exclusive of taxes
- \*Kids refer to the age group 5-10 years
- \*The menu must be finalised 24 hours in advance
- \*Any order cancellation must be finalised 24 hours in advance. Cancellation charges of ₹1000 and grocery charges on actuals will be applicable
- \*Please let the Guest Relations team know of any food allergies or intolerance
- \*Additional items will be chargeable: Vegetarian ₹200 per person, Poultry ₹225 per person, Mutton & Seafood ₹250 per person

Baigan Bharta

Indian Speciality	
<b>SOUP</b> (Choose Any 1)	
Tomato Rasam	
Palak Shorba	
<b>SALAD</b> (Choose Any 1)	
Kachumber	
Green Salad	
Beetroot, Carrot , Peanut Salad	
APPETISER (Choose Any 2)	
Beetroot Tikki	
Hara Bhara Kabab	
Tawa Paneer Dry	
Vegetable Cutlet	
Paneer 65	
MAINS	
Mushroom Matar Malai	
Baigan Bharta	
Paneer Tikka Masala	
Aloo Jeera	
Bhindi Sabzi	
Paneer Kadhai	

Vegetable Kolhapuri
Dum Aloo
Paneer Bhurji
Paneer Makhanwala
<b>DAL</b> (Choose Any 1)
Dal Tadka
Palak Dal
Dal Fry
Dal Makhni
RICE (Choose Any 1)
Steamed Rice
Jeera Rice
Vegetable Pulao
ROTI (Choose Any 1)
Chapati
Tawa Paratha
Puri
Butter Pav
<b>DESSERT</b> (Choose Any 1)
Gulab Jamun
Sevaiyan Kheer
Gajar Halwa (Subject to availability of the produce)
Shahi Tukda

# **Beverage** (Choose Any 1) Kokum Sharbat Chaas Tea/ Coffee Nimbu Paani **Asian Speciality SOUP** (Choose Any 1) Manchow Sweet Corn Hot & Sour **APPETISER** (Choose Any 2) Chilli paneer Kung Pao Potato Mushroom Manchurian Spring Roll MAINS (Choose Any 2) Thai Green Curry Stir Fried Vegetable in Soy Garlic Sauce Sweet & Sour Paneer/Vegetable Gravy Manchurian **STAPLES** (Choose Any 1) Vegetable Fried Rice

Vegetable Hakka Noodles

<b>DESSERT</b> (Choose Any 1)	
Chocolate Or Vanilla Ice Cream	
Brownie with Ice Cream	
Caramel Custard	
Honey Noodles with Ice Cream	
Beverage (Choose Any 1)	
Lemonade	
Tea/ Coffee	
Continental Speciality	
SOUP (Choose Any 1)	
Chicose / thy 1)	
Tomato Soup	
Tomato Soup	
Tomato Soup Cream of Mushroom	
Tomato Soup Cream of Mushroom Lemon & Coriander Soup	
Tomato Soup Cream of Mushroom Lemon & Coriander Soup SALAD (Choose Any 1)	

A LIBER (CHOOSE)

Cheese Corn Ball

Jalapeno Popper

Basil And Tomato Brushetta

MAINS (Choose Any 2)
Aglio Olio Veggies
Creamy Garlic Mushroom & Veggies
PASTA (Choose Any 1)
Spaghetti Arrabiata
Penne Alfredo
Penne in Pink Sauce
SIDES (Choose Any 1)
Mashed Potato
Sauteed Veggies
Potato Wedges
BREADS
Assorted Sour Dough
<b>DESSERTS</b> (Choose Any 1)
Cut Fruits
Brownie with Ice Cream
Caramel/Fruit Custard
Beverage (Choose Any 1)
Lemonade
Tea/ Coffee

## **Maharashtrian Speciality**

Than a definition of the state
SALAD (Choose Any 1)
Khamang Kakdi
Koshimbir
APPETIZER (Choose Any 1)
Kothimbir Wadi
Alu Vadi
Sabudana Vada
SUBZI (Choose Any 1)
Dalimbi Usal
Shepuchi Bhaji
Bhoplyacha Bharit
Batatchi Bhaji
MAINS (Choose Any 1)
Kala Chana Amti Maharashtrian Style
Kadhi
Varan
Masala Bharleli Vangi
Veg Kolhapuri
RICE (Choose Any 1)
Masale Bhat
Sadha Bhat

## **DESSERT** (Choose Any 1)

Puran Poli

Sevyachi Kheer

Shrikand

Basundi

## **Beverage** (Choose Any 1)

Taak

Sol Kadi

## Kids Menu

French Fries	₹200
Mac & Cheese	₹350
Khichidi	₹350
Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	₹250
Vegetable Nugget	₹300
Penne in Tomato Basil Sauce	₹300
Steamed Rice	₹200

## **Evening Snacks with Tea/ Coffee**

Vegetable Pakora	₹200
Paneer Pakora	₹250
Bread Pakora	₹200
Sev Puri	₹200
Dahi Bhalla	₹300
Chilli Cheese Toast	₹200
Bhel	₹200
Maggie	₹150
Grilled Veg Sandwich	₹250
ALONG WITH DRINKS	
Hummus with Lavash	₹550
Nachos with Cheese Dip & Salsa	₹550
Buttered Corn	₹150
Masala Papad	₹150
Tawa Paneer/Paneer Chilli	₹375
Cheese Corn Balls	₹375
BEVERAGES	
Nimbu Pani	₹50
Kokum Sharbat	₹50
Virgin Mojito	₹120
Watermelon Mojito	₹120
Banana Milkshake	₹120
Cold Coffee	₹120

Bon appetit!

